
STANDING SUBCOMMITTEES

Steering Committee Representative

Chair
Jeanna Dean, Harbor Coordination Solutions

jdean@harborcoordination.com

Telecom
Fred Valdes, Frontier

fred.n.valdes@ftr.com

Power
Art Gilmore, Duke Energy

arthur.gilmore@duke-energy.com

Gas
Joe Sanchez, Florida Gas Transmission

joseph.e.sanchez@energytransfer.com

Water - Vacant - 

Sewer - Vacant - 

Governmental Utility
Kris Hayes, Lakeland Electric

kris.hayes@lakelandelectric.com

Governmental Non-Utility - Vacant - 

Contractor
Larry Hill, Badger Daylighting

lhill@badgerinc.com

Design Consultant
Bill Case, Ayres Associates

caseb@ayresassociates.com

Coordinator Consultant
Trish Miller, Cardno

trisha.miller@cardno.com

Utility Notification Center
Brian Dean, Sunshine 811

brian.dean@sunshine811.com

Geospatial Consultant
Chris McLaughlin, MacSurvey, Inc.

chris@macsurvey.com 

Subcommittee Representative

Awards/Nominations

Robb Brown, Duke Energy

robb.brown@duke-energy.com

Programs/Conference Planning

Robb Brown, Duke Energy

robb.brown@duke-energy.com

Membership/Promotions

Kelsey Ramnauth, Pike Engineering

kramnauth@pike.com

(continued on next page)



NON-STANDING SUBCOMMITTEE
Steering Committee Representative

Joint Use

Paula Perry, Chair, SECO Energy

paula.perry@secoenergy.com

Nichole Bates, Co-Chair, Tampa Electric

nmbates@tecoenergy.com

Design Build
Chris Stermer, WGI

chris.stermer@wantmangroup.com

By Laws
Chris McLaughlin, MacDriller/MacSurvey

chris@macsurvey.com

Banquet Planning
Kelsey Ramnauth, Pike Engineering

kswan@pike.com

TTC/MOT

Alan Boaz, Chair, WGI

alan.boaz@wginc.com

Chad Swails, Co-Chair, Gulf Power Company

ceswails@southernco.com

INTEREST GROUPS
Group Representative

Power

Rob Morris, Chair, Florida Power & Light

rob.morris@fpl.com

Steve Maniaci, Co-Chair, KCI

stephen.maniaci@kci.com

Larry Blair, Co-Chair, Pike Engineering

lblair@pike.com

Telecommunication
Stephen Waidley, Chair, Frontier

stephen.waidley@ftr.com

Underground

Brian Dean, Co-Chair, Sunshine 811

brian.dean@sunshine811.com

Trish Miller, Co-Chair, Cardno

trisha.miller@cardno.com


